

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.: CO-00004 Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Cibolo Creek Sewershed Flow Diversion Project Job # 11-2511 TIME & DATE: 2:00 P. M. July 28, 2015	Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P O Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457	Pesado Construction Company 7054 Pipestone Schertz, Texas 78154	Archer Western Construction, LLC 1411 Greenway Dr Irving, Texas 750381	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Tx 78223
--	--	---	--	---

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
848	169	LF	8-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' to 10')	\$ 62.00	10,478.00	\$ 40.00	6,760.00	\$ 36.00	6,084.00	\$ 68.00	11,492.00
848	452	LF	8-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' to 14')	\$ 64.00	28,928.00	\$ 50.00	22,600.00	\$ 38.00	17,176.00	\$ 82.00	37,064.00
848	327	LF	8-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' to 18')	\$ 66.00	21,582.00	\$ 75.00	24,525.00	\$ 44.00	14,388.00	\$ 108.00	35,316.00
848	643	LF	8-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (18' to 22')	\$ 68.00	43,724.00	\$ 150.00	96,450.00	\$ 53.00	34,079.00	\$ 134.00	86,162.00
848	174	LF	8-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (22' to 25')	\$ 70.00	12,180.00	\$ 175.00	30,450.00	\$ 68.00	11,832.00	\$ 170.00	29,580.00
848	639	LF	8-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (25' to 30')	\$ 72.00	46,008.00	\$ 200.00	127,800.00	\$ 84.00	53,676.00	\$ 200.00	127,800.00
848	215	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0' to 6')	\$ 80.00	17,200.00	\$ 50.00	10,750.00	\$ 63.00	13,545.00	\$ 73.00	15,695.00
848	3165	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' to 10')	\$ 82.00	259,530.00	\$ 60.00	189,900.00	\$ 59.00	186,735.00	\$ 81.00	256,365.00
848	923	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' to 14')	\$ 84.00	77,532.00	\$ 70.00	64,610.00	\$ 60.00	55,380.00	\$ 95.00	87,685.00
848	302	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' to 18')	\$ 86.00	25,972.00	\$ 95.00	28,690.00	\$ 63.00	19,026.00	\$ 125.00	37,750.00
848	138	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (18' to 22')	\$ 88.00	12,144.00	\$ 175.00	24,150.00	\$ 70.00	9,660.00	\$ 153.00	21,114.00
848	86	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (22' to 25')	\$ 90.00	7,740.00	\$ 210.00	18,060.00	\$ 76.00	6,536.00	\$ 190.00	16,340.00
848	129	LF	18-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' to 10')	\$ 95.00	12,255.00	\$ 88.00	11,352.00	\$ 74.00	9,546.00	\$ 95.00	12,255.00
848	198	LF	18-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' to 14')	\$ 97.00	19,206.00	\$ 90.00	17,820.00	\$ 77.00	15,246.00	\$ 120.00	23,760.00
848	192	LF	18-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' to 18')	\$ 99.00	19,008.00	\$ 100.00	19,200.00	\$ 85.00	16,320.00	\$ 150.00	28,800.00
848	82	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0' to 6')	\$ 105.00	8,610.00	\$ 70.00	5,740.00	\$ 66.00	5,412.00	\$ 90.00	7,380.00
848	553	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' to 10')	\$ 107.00	59,171.00	\$ 80.00	44,240.00	\$ 73.00	40,369.00	\$ 100.00	55,300.00
848	19	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' to 14')	\$ 109.00	2,071.00	\$ 90.00	1,710.00	\$ 77.00	1,463.00	\$ 135.00	2,565.00
848	43	LF	15-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' to 18')	\$ 111.00	4,773.00	\$ 100.00	4,300.00	\$ 86.00	3,698.00	\$ 160.00	6,880.00
848	12	LF	18-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' to 14')	\$ 190.00	2,280.00	\$ 115.00	1,380.00	\$ 100.00	1,200.00	\$ 150.00	1,800.00

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.: CO-00004 Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Cibolo Creek Sewershed Flow Diversion Project Job # 11-2511 TIME & 2:00 P. M. DATE: July 28, 2015	Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P O Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457	Pesado Construction Company 7054 Pipestone Schertz, Texas 78154	Archer Western Construction, LLC 1411 Greenway Dr Irving, Texas 750381	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Tx 78223
---	--	---	--	---

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
848	21	LF	18-Inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' to 18')	\$ 200.00	4,200.00	\$ 125.00	2,625.00	\$ 89.00	1,869.00	\$ 170.00	3,570.00
848	3749	LF	12-Inch DR-11 HDPE Force Main	\$ 70.00	262,430.00	\$ 55.00	206,195.00	\$ 71.00	266,179.00	\$ 140.00	524,860.00
848	10283	LF	16-Inch PE 3408 DR-11 HDPE Force Main	\$ 83.00	853,489.00	\$ 70.00	719,810.00	\$ 86.00	884,338.00	\$ 190.00	1,953,770.00
852	8	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (4' Dia.) (0' - 6')	\$ 8,000.00	64,000.00	\$ 4,350.00	34,800.00	\$ 6,600.00	52,800.00	\$ 6,500.00	52,000.00
852	29	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (5' Dia.) (0' - 6')	\$ 10,000.00	290,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	203,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	237,800.00	\$ 8,000.00	232,000.00
852	2	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (5' Dia.) (0' - 6')	\$ 11,500.00	23,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	14,800.00	\$ 10,300.00	20,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	18,000.00
852	3	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (6' Dia.) (0' - 6')	\$ 10,500.00	31,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	27,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	28,200.00	\$ 9,500.00	28,500.00
852	1	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (6' Dia.) (0' - 6')	\$ 11,500.00	11,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 14,100.00	14,100.00	\$ 10,500.00	10,500.00
852	1	EA	Lift Station Site Manhole (0' - 6')	\$ 25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 17,200.00	17,200.00	\$ 31,000.00	31,000.00
850	52	VF	Extra Depth Manhole (4' Dia.) (>6')	\$ 200.00	10,400.00	\$ 450.00	23,400.00	\$ 285.00	14,820.00	\$ 350.00	18,200.00
851	197	VF	Extra Depth Manhole (5' Dia.) (>6')	\$ 300.00	59,100.00	\$ 550.00	108,350.00	\$ 403.00	79,391.00	\$ 480.00	94,560.00
852	114	VF	Extra Depth Manhole (6' Dia.) (>6')	\$ 370.00	42,180.00	\$ 750.00	85,500.00	\$ 481.00	54,834.00	\$ 600.00	68,400.00
856	560	LF	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling - 24"	\$ 380.00	212,800.00	\$ 280.00	156,800.00	\$ 700.00	392,000.00	\$ 410.00	229,600.00
856	650	LF	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling - 30"	\$ 400.00	260,000.00	\$ 350.00	227,500.00	\$ 770.00	500,500.00	\$ 510.00	331,500.00
856	300	LF	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling - 36"	\$ 420.00	126,000.00	\$ 750.00	225,000.00	\$ 845.00	253,500.00	\$ 600.00	180,000.00
856	560	LF	12" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring, Tunneling	\$ 170.00	95,200.00	\$ 65.00	36,400.00	\$ 46.00	25,760.00	\$ 70.00	39,200.00
856	650	LF	15" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring, Tunneling	\$ 190.00	123,500.00	\$ 75.00	48,750.00	\$ 70.00	45,500.00	\$ 80.00	52,000.00
856	300	LF	18" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring, Tunneling	\$ 200.00	60,000.00	\$ 90.00	27,000.00	\$ 91.00	27,300.00	\$ 100.00	30,000.00
856	560	LF	Casing or Liner - 24"	\$ 40.00	22,400.00	\$ 50.00	28,000.00	\$ 53.00	29,680.00	\$ 100.00	56,000.00
856	650	LF	Casing or Liner - 30"	\$ 50.00	32,500.00	\$ 80.00	52,000.00	\$ 108.00	70,200.00	\$ 150.00	97,500.00

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.: CO-00004 Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Cibolo Creek Sewershed Flow Diversion Project Job # 11-2511 2:00 P. M. DATE: July 28, 2015	Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P O Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457	Pesado Construction Company 7054 Pipestone Schertz, Texas 78154	Archer Western Construction, LLC 1411 Greenway Dr Irving, Texas 750381	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Tx 78223
--	--	---	--	---

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
856	300	LF	Casing or Liner – 36"	\$ 60.00	18,000.00	\$ 100.00	30,000.00	\$ 132.00	39,600.00	\$ 170.00	51,000.00
858	698	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$ 150.00	104,700.00	\$ 140.00	97,720.00	\$ 319.00	222,662.00	\$ 200.00	139,600.00
862	11	EA	Abandonment of Existing Manhole	\$ 750.00	8,250.00	\$ 500.00	5,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	35,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	13,200.00
862	123	LF	Abandonment of Existing Sewer Main (8")	\$ 7.00	861.00	\$ 12.00	1,476.00	\$ 187.00	23,001.00	\$ 20.00	2,460.00
862	2938	LF	Abandonment of Existing Sewer Manhole (15")	\$ 7.00	20,566.00	\$ 14.00	41,132.00	\$ 7.00	20,566.00	\$ 25.00	73,450.00
862	180	LF	Removal of Existing Sewer Main (12")	\$ 7.00	1,260.00	\$ 25.00	4,500.00	\$ 19.00	3,420.00	\$ 25.00	4,500.00
864	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$ 30,000.00	30,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	72,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	17,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	300,000.00
866A	8716	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" – 15")	\$ 2.00	17,432.00	\$ 1.25	10,895.00	\$ 1.00	8,716.00	\$ 3.00	26,148.00
866B	850	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (18" – 24")	\$ 2.00	1,700.00	\$ 1.25	1,062.50	\$ 2.00	1,700.00	\$ 7.00	5,950.00
1270	1	LS	Tree Mitigation / Protection	\$ 40,000.00	40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	100,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	14,000.00
3000	1	LS	AC Plan Submittal and Removal	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,000.00
1270	1	LS	Lift Station A	\$ 740,000.00	740,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	900,000.00	\$ 1,183,000.00	1,183,000.00	\$ 740,000.00	740,000.00
1270	1	LS	Lift Station B	\$ 1,050,000.00	1,050,000.00	\$ 1,260,000.00	1,260,000.00	\$ 1,457,000.00	1,457,000.00	\$ 980,000.00	980,000.00
1270	1	LS	SCADA Programming	\$ 130,000.00	130,000.00	\$ 650,150.00	650,150.00	\$ 141,000.00	141,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	800,000.00
1270	1	LS	Permitting Allowance of \$10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00
1270	1	LS	CPS Energy Allowance of \$10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00
1270	1	LS	Start-up/Commissioning Allowance of \$50,000	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00
1270	1	LS	SUE Allowance of \$10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00
100	1	LS	Mobilization and Demobilization	\$ 635,704.51	635,704.51	\$ 525,000.00	525,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	35,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	900,000.00
101	1	LS	Preparation of Row (5%)	\$ 317,852.26	317,852.26	\$ 250,000.00	250,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	500,000.00

